

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-4351

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 9/10/2015

Title: An Ordinance for the McAllister Park Improvements Project awarding a construction contract including

two additive alternates to Crownhill Builders Inc. in the amount of \$679,046.00, and appropriating \$31,372.14 from Unified Development Code fee in lieu of park dedication funds for the project, a 2012

-2017 Bond-funded project, located in Council District 9 and Council District 10. [Peter Zanoni,

Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes: 2012-2017 Bonds

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bid Tab_McAllister Park.pdf, 2. Map_McAllister Park, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2015-09-10-

0771

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/10/2015	1	City Council A Session	adopted	Pass